
 
 
 
 

 

June 23, 2025 
 
Mr. Hayden Lindsey 
Director of Public Works 
City of Frostburg 
P.O. Box 440 
Frostburg, MD 21532 
 
 RE: Easement Plats Change Order 

Frostburg CSO Phase XB & XC 
SPECS Job No. 5671 & 5672 

 
Dear Mr. Evans, 
 
 We respectfully request a change order in the amount of $5,400.00 for the development 
of eighteen (18) Easement Plats ($300.00 each) for the above-mentioned CSO phases. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
SPECS, Inc. 
 
 

 
 
Raymond C. Rase, PE, RLS 
Project Manager  
 


